
Length of National Anthem 

Will the coin toss be heads or tails? 

What team will win the coin toss? 

What will the first offensive play be? 

What team will score first?

What will the first scoring play of the game be?

Jersey number of first player to score?

What team will score the longest touchdown? 

What team will score last?

What will be the highest scoring quarter?

Will either team score a special teams or defensive touchdown?

Will there be a safety?  

Will there be a field goal over 44.5 yards?

Will either team attempt a two point conversion?

Which Bronco will have the most receiving yards? 

Will Demaryius Thomas or Emmanuel Sanders score a touchdown? 

How many interceptions will Peyton Manning throw? 

How many rushing touchdowns will Denver score?

How many sacks will Von Miller have? 

Will Cam Newton score a rushing touchdown? 

How many rushing yards will Cam Newton have? 

How many rushing yards will Jonathan Stewart have? 

Will Greg Olsen score a touchdown? 

Will Ted Ginn have a reception of over 24.5 yards?

Which Panther will record the most tackles? 

What quarterback will have the most passing yards?

What song will Coldplay open with at the halftime show?

Will the winning team win by more than 5.5 points? 

What color will the Gatorade shower be? 

Who will win game MVP?

Over 1:57 Under 1:57

Heads Tails

Panthers Broncos

Pass/Sack Run

Panthers Broncos

Touchdown Field Goal or Safety 

Odd Even

Panthers Broncos

Panthers Broncos

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Yes No

Demaryius Thomas Emmanuel Sanders

Yes No

Over 1.5 Under 1.5

Over 1.5 Under 1.5

Over .5 Under .5

Yes No

Over 38.5 Under 38.5 

Over 67.5 Under 67.5

Yes No

Yes No

Luke Kuechly Any Other Player

Peyton Manning Cam Newton

Adventure of a Lifetime Yellow             Clocks          

A Sky Full or Stars Other

Yes No

White/Clear Any other color

Quarterback Non-Quarterback

 www.ODDSSHARK.com
- Follow @oddsshark on Twitter for updates throughout the game -

SUPER BOWL 50
PARTY PROP BETTING SHEET

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TOTAL SCORE:TIE BREAKER: How many yards will the longest touchdown be? 

Correct


