





				Correct	
01	Length of National Anthem	Over 1:57	Under 1:57		
02	Will the coin toss be heads or tails?	Heads	Tails		
03	What team will win the coin toss?	Panthers	Broncos		
04	What will the first offensive play be?	Pass/Sack	Run		
05	What team will score first?	Panthers	Broncos		
06	What will the first scoring play of the game be?	Touchdown	Field Goal or Safety		
07	Jersey number of first player to score?	Odd	Even		
08	What team will score the longest touchdown?	Panthers	Broncos		
09	What team will score last?	Panthers	Broncos		
10	What will be the highest scoring quarter?	1st 2nd	3rd 4th		
11	Will either team score a special teams or defensive touchdown?	Yes	No		
12	Will there be a safety?	Yes	No		
13	Will there be a field goal over 44.5 yards?	Yes	No		
14	Will either team attempt a two point conversion?	Yes	No		
15	Which Bronco will have the most receiving yards?	Demaryius Thomas	Emmanuel Sanders		
16	Will Demaryius Thomas or Emmanuel Sanders score a touchdown?	Yes	No		
17	How many interceptions will Peyton Manning throw?	Over 1.5	Under 1.5		
18	How many rushing touchdowns will Denver score?	Over 1.5	Under 1.5		
19	How many sacks will Von Miller have?	Over .5	Under .5		
20	Will Cam Newton score a rushing touchdown?	Yes	No		
21	How many rushing yards will Cam Newton have?	Over 38.5	Under 38.5		
22	How many rushing yards will Jonathan Stewart have?	Over 67.5	Under 67.5		
23	Will Greg Olsen score a touchdown?	Yes	No		
24	Will Ted Ginn have a reception of over 24.5 yards?	Yes	No		
25	Which Panther will record the most tackles?	Luke Kuechly	Any Other Player		
26	What quarterback will have the most passing yards?	Peyton Manning	Cam Newton		
27	What song will Coldplay open with at the halftime show?	Adventure of a Lifetime	Yellow Clocks		
		A Sky Full or Stars	Other		
28	Will the winning team win by more than 5.5 points?	Yes	No		
29	What color will the Gatorade shower be?	White/Clear	Any other color		
30	Who will win game MVP?	Quarterback	Non-Quarterback		
TIF B	TIE BREAKER: How many vards will the longest touchdown be?				